Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo |8

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
FISHER & MYERS 243424

CLARK & HALL 235382

CHICKI & SCHULTZ 235127

DOWDEN & WOODS 241650
HICKS & PEARSON 235379

POOR & POOR 236788

DIBBERN & LOUIE 243614
SCHWARTZ & SCHWARTZ 235499
ALLIE & ROBERTS 234864

HINES 57 234862

JACOB & JACOB 235922

MORKAL & PALMER 242375

printed on 3/9/2017 12:21:28 PM

Charter State/Country

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA

Star Music LLC USA
J & M Amusement USA
Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA
Star Music LLC USA
J & M Amusement USA
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA
J & M Amusement USA
J & M Amusement USA
J & M Amusement USA

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L8

Mixed Doubles Combo L8

Mixed Doubles Combo L8

Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8
Mixed Doubles Combo L8

Awards

$500 +
Trophy!

$400 +
Trophy!

$300 +
Trophy!

$260
$180
$180
$100
$100
$70
$70
$70
$70

INEomPY .4



