Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L8

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	FISHER & MYERS 243424		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$500 + Trophy!
2nd	CLARK & HALL 235382		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$400 + Trophy!
3rd	CHICKI & SCHULTZ 235127		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$300 + Trophy!
4th	DOWDEN & WOODS 241650		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$260
5th - 6th	HICKS & PEARSON 235379		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$180
5th - 6th	POOR & POOR 236788		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$180
7th - 8th	DIBBERN & LOUIE 243614		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$100
7th - 8th	SCHWARTZ & SCHWARTZ 23549	9	J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$100
9th - 12th	ALLIE & ROBERTS 234864		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$70
9th - 12th	HINES 57 234862		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$70
9th - 12th	JACOB & JACOB 235922		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$70
9th - 12th	MORKAL & PALMER 242375		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L8	\$70

